dsna digieie 3w | @ PN punjab national bank

(HRd P D[ JUhH) (Govt. of India Underiaking)

Corporate Office, Plot No. 4, 3ector -10,
Dwarka, New Delhi -110075

Quarterly Progress Report of Sick MSME Units Part A as on 31/12/2025

Quaterly Amtin Cr

SECTOR _ Micro Enterprise Small Enterprise Micro & Small Enterprise

_-““-““--“

Position as at the end
of the previous
Quarter 878 46.76 2,814 49.63 0 0.00 0 0.00 878 46.76 2,814 49.63

Sick Units in Micro

Deletions during the
sector

quarter 3 0.01 4 0.04 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 0.01 4 0.04

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter 877 46.84 2,801 49.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 877 46.84 2,801 49.18

Position as at the end
of the previous

Quarter 8 0.09 20 2.03 2 0.00 1 0.70 10 0.09 21 2.73
Cum. position at the end
of current Quarter of Deletions during the
which Bank is yet to take quarter 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter 8 0.09 20 2.03 2 0.00 1 0.70 10 0.09 21 2.73

Position as at the end
of the previous

Quarter 29 0.45 157 5.88 2 12.79 9 0.91 31 13.24 166 6.79
Potentially Viable Units Deletions during the
quarter 2 0.01 2 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 0.01 2 0.00

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter 29 0.46 157 5.56 2 12.79 9 0.88 31 13.25 166 6.44

Page 1 of 2



Non-Viable

Viable Units Put Under
Nursing

dsna aigisial dp

(HRd RPN DI JUDH)

Position as at the end
of the previous
Quarter

Deletions during the
quarter

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter

Position as at the end
of the previous
Quarter

Deletions during the
quarter

Cum. position at the
end of current Quarter

841

840

20

20

46.22

0.00

46.29

0.40

0.01

0.41

2,637

2,624

79

79

41.72

0.04

41.59

3.81

0.00

3.49

Corporate Office, Plot No. 4, 3ector -10,
Dwarka, New Delhi -110075

113 104.32
0 0.00
112 103.37
1 0.00
0 0.00
1 0.00

Page 2 of 2

130

130

31.49

0.00

31.79

0.32

0.00

0.31

(Gowvt. of India Underiakir

954

952

21

21

punjab national bank

q)

150.54
0.00

149.66

0.40
0.01

0.41

2,767

2,754

85

85

73.20

0.04

73.37

4.13

0.00

3.80



	Report 1

