

Quarterly Progress Report of Sick MSME Units Part A as on 31/12/2025

Quarterly

Amt in Cr

SECTOR		Micro Enterprise				Small Enterprise				Micro & Small Enterprise			
		Mfg		Service		Mfg		Service		Mfg		Service	
		A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt	A/Cs	Amt
Sick Units in Micro sector	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	878	46.76	2,814	49.63	0	0.00	0	0.00	878	46.76	2,814	49.63
	Deletions during the quarter	3	0.01	4	0.04	0	0.00	0	0.00	3	0.01	4	0.04
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	877	46.84	2,801	49.18	0	0.00	0	0.00	877	46.84	2,801	49.18
Cum. position at the end of current Quarter of which Bank is yet to take	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	8	0.09	20	2.03	2	0.00	1	0.70	10	0.09	21	2.73
	Deletions during the quarter	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	8	0.09	20	2.03	2	0.00	1	0.70	10	0.09	21	2.73
Potentially Viable Units	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	29	0.45	157	5.88	2	12.79	9	0.91	31	13.24	166	6.79
	Deletions during the quarter	2	0.01	2	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2	0.01	2	0.00
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	29	0.46	157	5.56	2	12.79	9	0.88	31	13.25	166	6.44

Corporate Office, Plot No. 4, Sector -10,  
Dwarka, New Delhi -110075

Non-Viable	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	841	46.22	2,637	41.72	113	104.32	130	31.49	954	150.54	2,767	73.20
	Deletions during the quarter	1	0.00	2	0.04	0	0.00	1	0.00	1	0.00	3	0.04
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	840	46.29	2,624	41.59	112	103.37	130	31.79	952	149.66	2,754	73.37
Viable Units Put Under Nursing	Position as at the end of the previous Quarter	20	0.40	79	3.81	1	0.00	6	0.32	21	0.40	85	4.13
	Deletions during the quarter	1	0.01	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1	0.01	0	0.00
	Cum. position at the end of current Quarter	20	0.41	79	3.49	1	0.00	6	0.31	21	0.41	85	3.80